BOARDS & COMMISSIONS VACANCIES NOTICE
Appointments of September 21, 2020
*Re-application
“"C” indicates a Chair person is re-applying

BOARD OF ADJUSTMENT: 1 vacancy with term to expire May 1, 2024. Must be a resident of the City of Columbia.
The Board is responsible for hearing and deciding appeals where it is alleged there is an error in any order, requirement,
decision or determination made by an administrative official in the enforcement of the zoning, planning, and subdividing
ordinances. Monthly meetings held on the second Tuesday of the month at 7:00 p.m.

Crew, Jefferson 3902 Foxcreek Wy 5 ---REGULAR

Hammen, Janet 6 5/1/2021
Norgard, Peter 3 5/1/2023
Page, Brian 1 5/1/2024
Rogers, Kittie 3 5/1/2025
Waters, Andy 4 5/1/2022
---ALTERNATE

Clark, John 1 11/1/2022
Girouard, Paul 3 11/1/2020
Lechner, Jessica 3 11/1/2021

BROADBAND BUSINESS PLANNING TASK FORCE: 1 vacancy. Members shall be comprised of a cross-section of
the community which endeavors to represent the following interests: residential, commercial, industrial, incumbent
service provider (fully deployed), incumbent service provider (growing), and the University of Missouri. The Task Force
reviews existing fiber optic system and service offerings and any opportunities for public and private partnerships. It
also evaluates the feasibility of additional fiber optic deployment by the City, and if feasible, formulates and recommends
a broadband business plan for the community. Meetings held on the second Wednesday of the month at 6:00 p.m.

Bowen, Donald 2005 Shale Ridge Ct 4 Alspaugh, Bruce 3

Low, Sarah 2701 Malibu Ct 4 Angell, Natasha 2
Aumiller, Christopher 5
Knoth, Nick 5
Kohly, Matt Boone Co
Paul, Danny Boone Co
Schaefer, Sue Jackson Co

CITY OF COLUMBIA NEW CENTURY FUND INC. BOARD: 4 vacancies with terms to expire September 30, 2022
and September 30, 2023. One must be a CPA, attorney, or bank trust officer that has experience in the operation of a
501(c)(3) corporation or in the administration of a charitable trust. All must be current residents and qualified electors
of the City of Columbia and have an interest in the future of the City of Columbia and the funding needs required to
achieve future success. The New Century Fund, Inc. is a Missouri not-for-profit corporation. Meetings held on call.

General Vacant CPA/Attorney/Trust Officer 9/30/2022
Gilbert, Keri 3900 Frontenac Pl 4 *Johnson, Tish 4 9/30/2020

*3yrs  Johnson, Tish 4309 Jeana Ct 4 Kleopfer, Lynn 4 9/30/2021
*5yrs  Nolte, Robert 108 N Glenwood Ave 1 Muench, Fran 6 9/30/2021
*Nolte, Robert 1 9/30/2020

CPA/Attorney/Trust Officer Wiles, Rebecca 5 9/30/2020
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COLUMBIA HOUSING AUTHORITY BOARD: 1 vacancy with term to expire May 31, 2024. Must be a directly assisted
resident of Housing Authority property or a resident of housing assistance in the tenant-based section 8 program of the
Housing Authority, and be a taxpayer who has resided in the City of Columbia for one year prior to appointment. Duties
include overseeing housing projects. Monthly meetings held on the third Tuesday of the month at 5:30 p.m. (Mayor’s

Appointment)

Glasgow-Franklin, Susan 2507 Carnation Dr

2

Calloway, Stephen

Hutton, Bob

Lewis, Max CHA Resident
Oliveri, Rigel

Wenneker, Robin

UGB WA

5/31/2024
5/31/2023
5/31/2020
5/31/2022
5/31/2021

CONVENTION AND VISITORS ADVISORY BOARD: 7 vacancies with terms to expire September 30, 2022. Four
must be owners or operators of a hotel or motel within the City limits. All shall have demonstrated by past activities an
interest in the convention and tourism business. The Board shall advise the City on the use of the funds created by the
hotel and motel tax. Monthly meetings held on the last Monday of the month at 12:00 p.m.

Oown/Oper

*4yrs  Burgin, Barth

*2yrs  Jarvis, Aric
*.75yr  Lawson, Eric
*10yrs  Weise, Teri

General
*11yrs  Beard, Joan
*2yrs  Cristal, Scott

*3yrs/C  Hargrove, Heather

3007 S Rodeo Dr

154 W Green Meadows Rd
2205 N Country Club Dr
2911 S Providence Rd, Apt 202

7615 Black Walnut Dr
7565 W Golden Willow Dr
61739 W Business Hwy 50

Boone
Boone
Moniteau
4

w

*Beard, Joan

*Burgin, Barth Own/Oper
*Cristal, Scott

*Hargrove, Heather Own/Oper
Hickman, Tim

*Jarvis, Aric

Laird, Donald

*Lawson, Eric Own/Oper
Marcks, Melody

Bret Morrison Own/Oper
Strodtman, Rusty

*Weise, Teri Own/Oper
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BC
Boone
2
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9/30/2020
9/30/2020
9/30/2020
9/30/2020
9/30/2021
9/30/2020
9/30/2021
9/30/2020
9/30/2021
9/30/2021
9/30/2021
9/30/2020

MAYOR’S COUNCIL ON PHYSICAL FITNESS AND HEALTH: 1 vacancy with term to expire November 30, 2020.
The Council educates the public about the importance of regular physical fitness activity and promotes, initiates, and
encourages local physical fitness and sports programs in the community. Monthly meetings held on the first Thursday

of the month at 4

Nevills, Sean

:30 p.m.

3908 Gorham Oak Dr

5
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Church, Jane
Doctor, Elena
Gooch, Teresa
Harrison, Elizabeth
Hawf, Christopher
Kinser, Lisa

Miller, Susan
Nilon, Avila

Ogle, Matthew
Pass, Sasha
Reider, Karen
Schlemeier, Sarah
Truitt, Kara

|.|>ngow.b.b.—n.p..p.mmc\

11/30/2020
11/30/2022
11/30/2020
11/30/2022
11/30/2021
11/30/2021
11/30/2021
11/30/2021
11/30/2021
11/30/2022
11/30/2020
11/30/2021

11/30/2020



PERSONNEL ADVISORY BOARD: 3 vacancies with terms to expire September 30, 2023. Must be residents and
registered qualified voters of the City, and shall have significant, substantive knowledge of social, legislative, political,
and administrative factors affecting personnel management and employee relations. In addition, members must not
hold a lucrative position in City government nor any other lucrative public office during their term. The Board advises
the Council on its findings, opinions, various conclusions, and recommendations on the status of the personnel system.
Meetings held on call.

*6yrs Rader, Jerome 2711 W Ash St (Business) 6 ---REGULAR

Crumbliss, Angela 5 9/30/2021
Devese, Secily 3 9/30/2020
Dragich, Martha 4 9/30/2020
Kelly, Jacqueline 4 9/30/2022
Kinkade, Kevin 1 9/30/2021
Lantzy, Walter 4 9/30/2022
*Rader, Jerome 6 9/30/2020
---ALTERNATES

Andrade, Amanda 5 11/30/2021
Barth, Jennifer 5 11/30/2021

PUBLIC TRANSIT ADVISORY COMMISSION: 3 vacancies with terms to expire March 1, 2021, March 1, 2022, and
March 1, 2023. Consideration will be given to the appointment of an eligible Columbia Transit paratransit rider, an owner
or representative of a business, a member of the Disabilities Commission, a member of the Bicycle/Pedestrian
Commission, a representative of the Columbia Public School District, and/or a representative of Columbians for Modern
Efficient Transit (COMET), an advocacy group of PedNet. The Commission advises staff with regard to transit policy and
safety matters concerning transit issues affecting the City, studies issues arising under the Columbia Transit Master Plan
as they relate to transportation and makes recommendations to the Council. Monthly meetings held on the third
Thursday of the month at 5:30 p.m.

Lewis, Amanda 2607 Eastwood Dr, Apt 27 3 ---CITY APPOINTEES
Vacant 3/1/2021
Vacant 3/1/2023
Anderson, Ann 1 3/1/2021
Beck, Emily 3 3/1/2022
Bexten, Saige MU Student 1 3/1/2021
Marriott, Heather 1 3/1/2021
Moon, Gregory 2 3/1/2022
Powell, Rene 1 3/1/2023
Shahin, Mohamed 2 3/1/2023
Zeterberg, Dawn 1 3/1/2022

---OTHER ENTITY APPOINTEES
Hammond, Ken (Stephens College Rep)
Immel, Heath (University of Missouri Rep)
Suhler, Diane (Columbia College Rep)

ST. CHARLES TRANSPORTATION DEVELOPMENT DISTRICT BOARD: 1 vacancy. The Transportation
Development District (TDD) is a political subdivision. The person appointed will serve on the TDD Board, which makes
decisions on the operations of that TDD. Meetings held on call.
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SUBSTANCE ABUSE ADVISORY COMMISSION: 1 vacancy with term to expire October 31, 2020. Must be under
the age of twenty-five (25) and have demonstrated an interest in and concern for substance and alcohol abuse problems
in the community. The Commission promotes coordination of programs intended to prevent and eliminate alcohol and
substance abuse. Monthly meetings held on the second Wednesday of the month at 12:00 p.m.

Haxton, Chastity 3101 Old 63 S, Apt C003 6 ---CITY APPOINTEES
Vacant Under 25 10/31/2020
Eisenbeis, Anne 3 10/31/2021
Lindner, Molly 5 10/31/2021
Mondloch, Danielle Prev/Treat Prof 2 10/31/2022
Noble, Bradford 5 10/31/2022
Roelands, Jennifer Healthcare Prof 5 10/31/2020
Smith, Gary 1 10/31/2022
Willoughby, Blake 6 10/31/2020

---OTHER ENTITY APPOINTEES
Baumstark, Michelle (Columbia Public Schools Rep)
Hutton, Christy (University of Missouri Rep)

TAX INCREMENT FINANCING COMMISSION: 4 vacancies with terms to expire September 1, 2022, September 1,
2023, and September 1, 2024. The Commission serves as an advisory body to the Council as it relates to the
consideration of tax increment financing proposals submitted by interested parties or initiated by any public agency in
accordance with the Real Property Tax Increment Allocation Redevelopment Act. Meetings held on call. (Mayor’s
Appointment with the consent of City Council)

Condon, Elisabeth 2062 W Old Plank Village Dr BC ---CITY APPOINTEES
*1.25yrs  Hall, Caleb 2004 Woodlea Dr 6 Vacant 9/1/2023
Lechner, Jessica 5101 Geetha Dr 3 Vacant 9/1/2024
Shelby, Nicole 3015 Meghann Dr 4 *Hall, Caleb 6 9/1/2020
Prevo, Paul BC 9/1/2023
Seamon, David 5 9/1/2022
Spellman, Steven 4 9/1/2022

---OTHER ENTITY APPOINTEES
Boone County Rep

Boone County Rep

Affected Districts Rep

Columbia School District Rep
Columbia School District Rep
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YOUTH ADVISORY COUNCIL: 1 vacancy with term to expire June 1, 2021. Shall be a high school student between
fourteen (14) and nineteen (19) years of age at the time of appointment. Consideration will be given to appointing a
diverse group of members to include the various city wards, public and private high schools, and other elements of
diversity whenever possible. The Youth Council shall advise the City Council in all matters pertaining to youth and youth-
related issues. Monthly meetings held on the second Tuesday of the month at 6:00 p.m., except June through August
as the Youth Advisory Council does not typically meet those months.
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---CITY APPOINTEES
Grade 2020/2021

Vacant

Becker, Thomas
Bridgeman, Abigail
Cohen, Benjamin
Ferguson, Asher
Gautam, Shruti
Harline, Genevieve
Hinnant-Root, Helen
Howell, Emma
Kim, Brandon
Lake, Nadia

Lee, Haeam
MacLeod, Kaya
McKee, Amira
Menen, Yeshemibet
Schelp, Jacob
Seye, Saly

Shull, Molly
Snodgrass, Hannah
Tolly, Charlotte
White, Mya

Rock Bridge — Fr
Rock Bridge — Jr
Hickman - Sr
Rock Bridge — Jr
Rock Bridge — Sr
Rock Bridge — Jr
Hickman - Fr
Rock Bridge — Jr
Rock Bridge — Jr
Battle — Sr

Rock Bridge — Jr
Rock Bridge — So
Rock Bridge — Sr
Rock Bridge — Sr
Homeschool — Fr
Rock Bridge — Sr
Hickman — So
Hickman — So
Rock Bridge — Sr
Battle — Sr

---OTHER ENTITY APPOINTEE
Rowe, Ron (Youth Community Coalition (YC2) Rep)
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6/1/2021
6/1/2023
6/1/2022
6/1/2021
6/1/2023
6/1/2021
6/1/2022
6/1/2023
6/1/2023
6/1/2022
6/1/2022
6/1/2023
6/1/2021
6/1/2022
6/1/2022
6/1/2023
6/1/2021
6/1/2023
6/1/2021
6/1/2021
6/1/2022



