BOARDS & COMMISSIONS VACANCIES NOTICE

Appointments of September 21, 2020 *Re-application "C" indicates a Chair person is re-applying

ROADD OF ADJUSTMENT: 1 vacancy with term to expire May 1, 2024. Must be a resident of the

BOARD OF ADJUSTMENT: 1 vacancy with term to expire May 1, 2024. Must be a resident of the City of Columbia. The Board is responsible for hearing and deciding appeals where it is alleged there is an error in any order, requirement, decision or determination made by an administrative official in the enforcement of the zoning, planning, and subdividing ordinances. Monthly meetings held on the second Tuesday of the month at 7:00 p.m.

Crew, Jefferson	3902 Foxcreek Wy	5	REGULAR	REGULAR			
			Hammen, Janet 6	5/1/2021			
			Norgard, Peter 3	5/1/2023			
			<u>Page, Brian</u> <u>1</u>	5/1/2024			
			Rogers, Kittie 3	5/1/2025			
			Waters, Andy 4	5/1/2022			
			ALTERNATE				
			Clark, John 1	11/1/2022			
			Girouard, Paul 3	11/1/2020			
			Lechner, Jessica 3	11/1/2021			

BROADBAND BUSINESS PLANNING TASK FORCE: 1 vacancy. Members shall be comprised of a cross-section of the community which endeavors to represent the following interests: residential, commercial, industrial, incumbent service provider (fully deployed), incumbent service provider (growing), and the University of Missouri. The Task Force reviews existing fiber optic system and service offerings and any opportunities for public and private partnerships. It also evaluates the feasibility of additional fiber optic deployment by the City, and if feasible, formulates and recommends a broadband business plan for the community. Meetings held on the second Wednesday of the month at 6:00 p.m.

Bowen, Donald	2005 Shale Ridge Ct	4	Alspaugh, Bruce	3
Low, Sarah	2701 Malibu Ct	4	Angell, Natasha	2
			Aumiller, Christopher	5
			Knoth, Nick	<u>5</u>
			Kohly, Matt	Boone Co
			Paul, Danny	Boone Co
			Schaefer, Sue	Jackson Co

CITY OF COLUMBIA NEW CENTURY FUND INC. BOARD: 4 vacancies with terms to expire September 30, 2022 and September 30, 2023. One must be a CPA, attorney, or bank trust officer that has experience in the operation of a 501(c)(3) corporation or in the administration of a charitable trust. All must be current residents and qualified electors of the City of Columbia and have an interest in the future of the City of Columbia and the funding needs required to achieve future success. The New Century Fund, Inc. is a Missouri not-for-profit corporation. Meetings held on call.

	<u>General</u>			<u>Vacant</u>	CPA/Attorney/Trust Officer		<u>9/30/2022</u>
	Gilbert, Keri	3900 Frontenac Pl	4	*Johnson, Tish		<u>4</u>	9/30/2020
*3yrs	Johnson, Tish	4309 Jeana Ct	4	Kleopfer, Lynn		4	9/30/2021
*5yrs	Nolte, Robert	108 N Glenwood Ave	1	Muench, Fran		6	9/30/2021
				*Nolte, Robert		<u>1</u>	9/30/2020
	CPA/Attorney	/Trust Officer		Wiles, Rebecca		<u>5</u>	9/30/2020
	Poadvortico						

COLUMBIA HOUSING AUTHORITY BOARD: 1 vacancy with term to expire May 31, 2024. Must be a directly assisted resident of Housing Authority property or a resident of housing assistance in the tenant-based section 8 program of the Housing Authority, and be a taxpayer who has resided in the City of Columbia for one year prior to appointment. Duties include overseeing housing projects. Monthly meetings held on the third Tuesday of the month at 5:30 p.m. **(Mayor's Appointment)**

Glasgow-Franklin, Susan	2507 Carnation Dr	2	Calloway, Stephen	4	5/31/2024
-			Hutton, Bob	3	5/31/2023
			<u>Lewis, Max</u> <u>CHA Resident</u>	<u>1</u>	5/31/2020
			Oliveri, Rigel	4	5/31/2022
			Wenneker, Robin	5	5/31/2021

CONVENTION AND VISITORS ADVISORY BOARD: 7 vacancies with terms to expire September 30, 2022. Four must be owners or operators of a hotel or motel within the City limits. All shall have demonstrated by past activities an interest in the convention and tourism business. The Board shall advise the City on the use of the funds created by the hotel and motel tax. Monthly meetings held on the last Monday of the month at 12:00 p.m.

	Own/Oper			*Beard, Joan		<u>5</u>	9/30/2020
*4yrs	Burgin, Barth	7615 Black Walnut Dr	Boone	*Burgin, Barth	Own/Oper	Boone	9/30/2020
*2yrs	Jarvis, Aric	7565 W Golden Willow Dr	Boone	*Cristal, Scott		<u>3</u>	9/30/2020
*.75yr	Lawson, Eric	61739 W Business Hwy 50	Moniteau	* <u>Hargrove, Heather</u>	Own/Oper	<u>5</u>	9/30/2020
*10yrs	Weise, Teri	3007 S Rodeo Dr	4	Hickman, Tim		5	9/30/2021
				* <u>Jarvis, Aric</u>		Boone	9/30/2020
	<u>General</u>			Laird, Donald		5	9/30/2021
*11yrs	Beard, Joan	154 W Green Meadows Rd	5	* <u>Lawson, Eric</u>	Own/Oper	Moniteau	9/30/2020
*2yrs	Cristal, Scott	2205 N Country Club Dr	3	Marcks, Melody		BC	9/30/2021
*3yrs/C	Hargrove, Heather	2911 S Providence Rd, Apt 202	5	Bret Morrison	Own/Oper	Boone	9/30/2021
				Strodtman, Rusty		2	9/30/2021
				*Weise, Teri	Own/Oper	<u>4</u>	9/30/2020

MAYOR'S COUNCIL ON PHYSICAL FITNESS AND HEALTH: 1 vacancy with term to expire November 30, 2020. The Council educates the public about the importance of regular physical fitness activity and promotes, initiates, and encourages local physical fitness and sports programs in the community. Monthly meetings held on the first Thursday of the month at 4:30 p.m.

Nevills, Sean	3908 Gorham Oak Dr	5	Church, Jane	6	11/30/2020
,			Doctor, Elena	5	11/30/2022
			Gooch, Teresa	2	11/30/2020
			Harrison, Elizabeth	4	11/30/2022
			Hawf, Christopher	4	11/30/2021
			Kinser, Lisa	1	11/30/2021
			Miller, Susan	4	11/30/2021
			Nilon, Avila	4	11/30/2021
			Ogle, Matthew	6	11/30/2021
			Pass, Sasha	BC	11/30/2022
			Reider, Karen	3	11/30/2020
			Schlemeier, Sarah	2	11/30/2021
			<u>Truitt, Kara</u>	<u>4</u>	11/30/2020

PERSONNEL ADVISORY BOARD: 3 vacancies with terms to expire September 30, 2023. Must be residents and registered qualified voters of the City, and shall have significant, substantive knowledge of social, legislative, political, and administrative factors affecting personnel management and employee relations. In addition, members must not hold a lucrative position in City government nor any other lucrative public office during their term. The Board advises the Council on its findings, opinions, various conclusions, and recommendations on the status of the personnel system. Meetings held on call.

*6yrs	Rader, Jerome	2711 W Ash St (Business)	6	REGULAR Crumbliss, Angela Devese, Secily Dragich, Martha Kelly, Jacqueline Kinkade, Kevin Lantzy, Walter *Rader, Jerome	5 3 4 4 1 4 6	9/30/2021 9/30/2020 9/30/2020 9/30/2022 9/30/2022 9/30/2020
				ALTERNATES Andrade, Amanda Barth, Jennifer	5 5	11/30/2021 11/30/2021

PUBLIC TRANSIT ADVISORY COMMISSION: 3 vacancies with terms to expire March 1, 2021, March 1, 2022, and March 1, 2023. Consideration will be given to the appointment of an eligible Columbia Transit paratransit rider, an owner or representative of a business, a member of the Disabilities Commission, a member of the Bicycle/Pedestrian Commission, a representative of the Columbia Public School District, and/or a representative of Columbians for Modern Efficient Transit (CoMET), an advocacy group of PedNet. The Commission advises staff with regard to transit policy and safety matters concerning transit issues affecting the City, studies issues arising under the Columbia Transit Master Plan as they relate to transportation and makes recommendations to the Council. Monthly meetings held on the third Thursday of the month at 5:30 p.m.

Lewis, Amanda	2607 Eastwood Dr, Apt 27	3	CITY APPOINTEES
---------------	--------------------------	---	-----------------

<u>Vacant</u>			<u>3/1/2021</u>
<u>Vacant</u>			3/1/2023
Anderson, Ann		1	3/1/2021
Beck, Emily		3	3/1/2022
Bexten, Saige	MU Student	1	3/1/2021
Marriott, Heather		1	3/1/2021
Moon, Gregory		<u>2</u>	3/1/2022
Powell, Rene		1	3/1/2023
Shahin, Mohamed		2	3/1/2023
Zeterberg, Dawn		1	3/1/2022

---OTHER ENTITY APPOINTEES Hammond, Ken (Stephens College Rep) Immel, Heath (University of Missouri Rep) Suhler, Diane (Columbia College Rep)

ST. CHARLES TRANSPORTATION DEVELOPMENT DISTRICT BOARD: 1 vacancy. The Transportation Development District (TDD) is a political subdivision. The person appointed will serve on the TDD Board, which makes decisions on the operations of that TDD. Meetings held on call.

Readvertise <u>Vacant</u>

SUBSTANCE ABUSE ADVISORY COMMISSION: 1 vacancy with term to expire October 31, 2020. Must be under the age of twenty-five (25) and have demonstrated an interest in and concern for substance and alcohol abuse problems in the community. The Commission promotes coordination of programs intended to prevent and eliminate alcohol and substance abuse. Monthly meetings held on the second Wednesday of the month at 12:00 p.m.

Haxton, Chastity	3101 Old 63 S, Apt C003	6	CITY APPOINTEES			
,	• •		<u>Vacant</u>	Under 25		10/31/2020
			Eisenbeis, Anne		3	10/31/2021
			Lindner, Molly		5	10/31/2021
			Mondloch, Danielle	Prev/Treat Prof	2	10/31/2022
			Noble, Bradford		5	10/31/2022
			Roelands, Jennifer	Healthcare Prof	5	10/31/2020
			Smith, Gary		1	10/31/2022
			Willoughby, Blake		6	10/31/2020
			OTHER ENTITY ARROT	NTEEC		

---OTHER ENTITY APPOINTEES
Baumstark, Michelle (Columbia Public Schools Rep)
Hutton, Christy (University of Missouri Rep)

TAX INCREMENT FINANCING COMMISSION: 4 vacancies with terms to expire September 1, 2022, September 1, 2023, and September 1, 2024. The Commission serves as an advisory body to the Council as it relates to the consideration of tax increment financing proposals submitted by interested parties or initiated by any public agency in accordance with the Real Property Tax Increment Allocation Redevelopment Act. Meetings held on call. **(Mayor's Appointment with the consent of City Council)**

	Condon, Elisabeth	2062 W Old Plank Village Dr	BC	CITY APPOINTEES		
*1.25yrs	Hall, Caleb	2004 Woodlea Dr	6	<u>Vacant</u>		9/1/2023
	Lechner, Jessica	5101 Geetha Dr	3	<u>Vacant</u>		9/1/2024
	Shelby, Nicole	3015 Meghann Dr	4	* <u>Hall, Caleb</u>	<u>6</u>	9/1/2020
				Prevo, Paul	BC	9/1/2023
				Seamon, David	<u>5</u>	9/1/2022
				Spellman, Steven	4	9/1/2022

---OTHER ENTITY APPOINTEES Boone County Rep Boone County Rep Affected Districts Rep Columbia School District Rep Columbia School District Rep **YOUTH ADVISORY COUNCIL:** 1 vacancy with term to expire June 1, 2021. Shall be a high school student between fourteen (14) and nineteen (19) years of age at the time of appointment. Consideration will be given to appointing a diverse group of members to include the various city wards, public and private high schools, and other elements of diversity whenever possible. The Youth Council shall advise the City Council in all matters pertaining to youth and youth-related issues. Monthly meetings held on the second Tuesday of the month at 6:00 p.m., except June through August as the Youth Advisory Council does not typically meet those months.

Readvertise ---CITY APPOINTEES

011171101111			
	Grade 2020/2021		
<u>Vacant</u>			6/1/2021
Becker, Thomas	Rock Bridge – Fr	5	6/1/2023
Bridgeman, Abigail	Rock Bridge – Jr	BC	6/1/2022
Cohen, Benjamin	Hickman – Sr	4	6/1/2021
Ferguson, Asher	Rock Bridge – Jr	BC	6/1/2023
Gautam, Shruti	Rock Bridge – Sr	5	6/1/2021
Harline, Genevieve	Rock Bridge – Jr	5	6/1/2022
Hinnant-Root, Helen	Hickman – Fr	4	6/1/2023
Howell, Emma	Rock Bridge – Jr	5	6/1/2023
Kim, Brandon	Rock Bridge – Jr	4	6/1/2022
Lake, Nadia	Battle – Sr	2	6/1/2022
Lee, Haeam	Rock Bridge – Jr	5	6/1/2023
MacLeod, Kaya	Rock Bridge – So	4	6/1/2021
McKee, Amira	Rock Bridge – Sr	6	6/1/2022
Menen, Yeshemibet	Rock Bridge – Sr	6	6/1/2022
Schelp, Jacob	Homeschool - Fr	4	6/1/2023
Seye, Saly	Rock Bridge – Sr	BC	6/1/2021
Shull, Molly	Hickman – So	4	6/1/2023
Snodgrass, Hannah	Hickman – So	1	6/1/2021
Tolly, Charlotte	Rock Bridge – Sr	5	6/1/2021
White, Mya	Battle – Sr	2	6/1/2022

⁻⁻⁻OTHER ENTITY APPOINTEE
Rowe, Ron (Youth Community Coalition (YC2) Rep)